
Bangalane Juf Cluk Std 
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POST BOX NO. 5038 
Telephone Office 22262391/2/3/5,22140200 
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secretary@btcraces.com 
secbtc@yahoo.com 
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e-mail 

Fax 

FIXTURES FOR BANGALORE SUMMER MEETING 2021 

First Day Saturday 7th August, 2021 

Second Day Friday 13th August, 2021 

Third Day Saturday 14th August, 2021 

Fourth Day Sunday 22nd August, 2021 

(FILLIES CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES -GRADE I) 
Fifth Day Saturday 28th August, 2021 

(COLTS CHAMPIONSHIP STAKES GRADE I) 
Sixth Day Saturday 4th September, 2021 

Seventh Day Saturday 11th September, 2021 

(BANGALORE ST.LEGER - GRADE I) 
Eighth Day Saturday 18th September, 2021 

Ninth Day Sunday 19th September, 2021 
(KINGFISHER ULTRA DERBY BANGALORE GRADE I)

Tenth Day Saturday 25th September, 2021 

The above dates are subject to alteration) 

By Order of the Stewards 
For Bangalore Turf Club Ltd., 

30th July 2021

Secretary
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